Farmington Regional ITS Architecture Update

Stakeholder Workshop
February 10, 2015, 9:00 AM MDT

Please sign in and verify that your contact info is correct

Name

Organization

Title

Phone

Email

Signature, If
Present

John Baker

ConSysTec

Technical Staff

347-405-5592

John.baker@consystec.com

Wallace Begay

City of Aztec

Director of Information
Technology

505-334-7688

whegay@aztecnm.gov

David Bell

City of Bloomfield

Information Technology
Director

505-632- 6300

DBell@bloomfieldnm.com

Teresa Brevik

City of Bloomfield

505-632-6300

TBrevik@bloomfieldnm.com

Dennis Bugg Farmington Fire 505-566-2238 dbugg@firenet.org @MJ
Department Ry
David Burke Farmington Fire Deputy Fire Chief 505-599-1432 dburke@firenet.org | Aﬂ\“
Department / ¥
Bob Campbell City of Farmington Assistant City Manager | 505-599-1100 rcampbell@fmtn.org

Bruce Eisenhart

ConSysTec

Vice President

703 802 4835

bruce.eisenhart@consystec.com

Chris Darnell

City of Bloomfield

CDarnell@bloomfieldnm.com

lohn DiRuggiero

New Mexico Department
of Transportation

505-490-2561

John.DiRuggiero@state.nm.us

Fran Fillerup

Farmington MPO

Associate Planner

505- 595-1392

fillerup@fmtn.org
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Adrian Garcia

City of Bloomfield

Operations
Superintendent

505- 632-8448

AGarcia@bloomfieldnm.com

Steve Hebbe

City of Farmington PD

Police Chief

| 505-599-1070

shebbe@fmtn.org

Marty Mangum

City of Farmington

Information Systems
Supervisor

mmangum@fmtn.org

David Martinez

AP Kui v A

New Mexico Department
of Transportation ¢,

Assistant District

Engineer-Maintenance

505-995-7714

David.J.Martinez@state.nm.us

P&

Gary Moore

Farmington MPO

gmoore@fmtn.org

Charles Remkes

New Mexico Department

Manager of ITS

505-222-6554

charles.remkes@state.nm.us

RS

of Transportation Operations
Duane Wakan Farmington MPO MPO Planner 505-599-1449 dwakan@fmtn.org
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